Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	By	То	
517-13	PW	PW, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			A BOND ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR A CAPITAL EXPENDITURE TO FINANCE THE
			CAPITAL PROJECTS SPECIFIED HEREIN WITHIN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU,
			AUTHORIZING \$72,000,000 OF BONDS OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO FINANCE SAID
			EXPENDITURE, AND MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE
			ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT, PURSUANT TO THE LOCAL FINANCE LAW
			OF NEW YORK AND THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY.
			517-13(PW)
519-13	PW	PW, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND ORDINANCE NO. 86-2013, ADOPTING THE CAPITAL
			BUDGET FOR THE YEAR TWO THOUSAND THIRTEEN FOR THE COUNTY OF NASSAU
			CORRESPONDING TO THE FIRST YEAR OF THE FOUR YEAR CAPITAL PLAN,
			PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 310 OF THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT
			LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY. 519-13(PW)
520-13	PW	PW, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND ORDINANCE NO. 86-2013, ADOPTING THE CAPITAL
			BUDGET FOR THE YEAR TWO THOUSAND THIRTEEN FOR THE COUNTY OF NASSAU
			CORRESPONDING TO THE FIRST YEAR OF THE FOUR YEAR CAPITAL PLAN,
			PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 310 OF THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT
			LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY. 520-13(PW)
522-13	OMB	PW, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION DECLARING A CAPITAL BUDGET EMERGENCY PURSUANT TO §310(D)
			OF THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY. 522-13(OMB)
523-13	OMB	PW, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION DECLARING A CAPITAL BUDGET EMERGENCY PURSUANT TO §310(D)
			OF THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY. 523-13(OMB)